
Società organizzatrice UISP RIVER BORGAROSoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

XXII MEMORIAL VENERE - SARDONE

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C1

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SOCIALE SPORTSCATTONE ANGELICA 00 30 38 181) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIDICOSTA GIORGIA 00 31 14 152) 2009

FILGUDSCAPINELLO GIULIA 00 36 45 133) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROSPRINGOLO BEATRICE 00 36 85 124) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROFRASCIONE NOEMI 00 37 73 115) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIVALFRE' DI BONZO 
MATILDE

00 38 22 106) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROWILSON EMMA 00 39 93 97) 2009

NICHELINOPAGANO LAURA STELLA 00 41 27 88) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNACUCCORESE CLAUDIA 00 41 59 79) 2009

SEBASTOPOLISCATTAGLIA STELLA 00 42 41 610) 2009

FILGUDMERLO GINEVRA 00 43 75 511) 2009

SEBASTOPOLISELLA SARA 00 43 80 412) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROMOIA ALLEGRA 00 44 02 313) 2009

FILGUDMERLINO MATILDE 00 44 36 214) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIGARIO GINEVRA 00 47 97 115) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROFISSORE GIORGIA 00 48 1616) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIMAGGIORE VITTORIA 00 49 7617) 2009

FILGUDSMEDILE ANITA 00 51 6018) 2009

FILGUDOLIVA MARTA 00 51 9519) 2009

FILGUDBERRUTI EMMA 00 52 2020) 2009

FILGUDLORENZINI ELISA 00 55 6521) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIBOLOGNESI CHIARA 00 55 7522) 2009

FILGUDGARINO CHIARA 00 55 7823) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIPILLONI LETIZIA 00 58 8024) 2009

FILGUDPIETROBON VALENTINA 01 07 9825) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOMURANO MARTINA 00 24 19 181) 2008

FILGUDRICCOBENE FRANCESCA 00 27 57 152) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIPIZZUTO GIULIA 00 27 79 133) 2008

NICHELINOOSELLA AURORA 00 28 51 124) 2008

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROCARPIGNANO NOEMI 00 28 59 115) 2008
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OASI LAURA VICUNAMASSOLA ALICE 00 29 09 106) 2008

FILGUDVERONESE SOFIA 00 29 27 97) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBENZIO MATILDE 00 29 83 88) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROPAGLIARULO ILARIA 00 30 01 79) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBONACINA ANNA 00 30 34 610) 2008

NICHELINOIONITA IOANA 00 30 75 511) 2008

NICHELINOMALANO MICHELA 00 30 99 412) 2008

FILGUDFORNASERO CECILIA 00 31 62 313) 2008

NICHELINOLONGO IRIS 00 31 79 214) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROCHIOLO ELISA 00 33 22 115) 2008

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROPIERI GIULIA 00 33 3416) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROMORARU JESSICA 00 34 2817) 2008

NICHELINOCIANO CLOE 00 34 5918) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROALPIGNANO SARA 00 34 6019) 2008

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROGIUDICE GIORGIA 00 34 6320) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBRAMOSO BENEDETTA 00 34 8721) 2008

FILGUDNAVARRA NICOLE 00 35 4622) 2008

FILGUDCARCANGIU ALESSANDRA 00 35 8923) 2008

FILGUDMACAGNINO ALICE 00 35 9624) 2008

FILGUDDI MARTINO LUISA 00 36 3125) 2008

NICHELINODELFINO GAIA 00 36 4126) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROBERTOLDO VITTORIA 00 36 5727) 2008

FILGUDPOMA ANTONELLA 00 38 1228) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGARORIGANO ADELAIDE 00 42 9529) 2008

NICHELINOALBIS BEATRICE 00 45 7630) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNALAFILACANE EMMA 00 46 1031) 2008

SEBASTOPOLICECIRE VITTORIA 00 49 0532) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C1

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OASI LAURA VICUNATOCCO DAVIDE 00 26 72 181) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNACIAVUCCO MATTIA 00 27 61 152) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIVIBERTI FEDERICO 00 27 78 133) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTCIRELLI RICCARDO 00 27 90 124) 2008

NICHELINOGRANZIERO LUCA IVONE 00 28 26 115) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAAITA GABRIELE 00 29 59 106) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROCUTAIA VINCENZO 00 29 79 97) 2008

NICHELINOFRACCASCIA LORENZO 00 29 79 97) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTVARGIU RICCARDO 00 30 16 79) 2009

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROBARDUCCO CESARE 00 30 26 610) 2008

NICHELINOFARFAGLIA SIMONE 00 30 74 511) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROESPOSITO SAMUELE 00 31 03 412) 2009

SEBASTOPOLITOCCO FRANCESCO 00 31 38 313) 2008
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NICHELINOPANDULLO ALESSANDRO 00 31 51 214) 2008

NICHELINODI LUCCIO DANIELE 00 31 69 115) 2008

NICHELINOAGOSTARA GABRIELE 00 31 8916) 2009

FILGUDLABRIOLA EMANUELE 00 32 4317) 2008

FILGUDNECCHIO TOMMASO 00 32 7718) 2008

NICHELINOQUARTA SIMONE 00 32 9119) 2008

SEBASTOPOLITOSO LEONARDO 00 32 9720) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNAIVANOVICI LUCA 00 33 8321) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIHRISCA GIORGIO 00 34 0322) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGARODE VITA RICCARDO 00 35 6423) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROBENVENUTO SIMONE 00 36 6224) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTNICOLOSI MASSIMO 00 36 9525) 2009

SEBASTOPOLICAGNASSO LEONARDO 
VAN TIEN

00 37 4026) 2009

FILGUDCHIARION PAOLO 00 37 7127) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROD'APICE RICCARDO 00 39 6428) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIPASCALI TOMMASO 00 40 0729) 2009

FILGUDGANDOLFO ALESSIO 00 42 0430) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIDE GIOVANNI FILIPPO 00 43 7531) 2008

SEBASTOPOLISEMERARO RICCARDO 00 44 4132) 2008

FILGUDPRESTIA DANIELE 00 44 5133) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIPRETI TOMMASO 00 56 5334) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGARORENALDIN GIANLUCA 00 22 94 181) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNASCORNAVACCHE DANIELE 00 24 76 152) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROCAPUTO ANDREA 00 25 02 133) 2007

NICHELINORENELLA GIOVANNI 00 25 15 124) 2007

NICHELINOVIANO MATTEO 00 25 36 115) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNACOSTA GIORGIO 00 25 60 106) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTRUSSO GIORGIO 00 25 75 97) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTVARGIU EDOARDO 00 25 78 88) 2007

NICHELINOSCHELLEMBAUM 
FRANCESCO

00 26 27 79) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIVALPREDA EDOARDO 00 26 61 610) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROSURACE ANDREA 00 26 84 511) 2007

NICHELINOROSSI ALESSANDRO 00 26 87 412) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIFERRO SIMONE 00 27 14 313) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROROMITO DIEGO 00 27 20 214) 2007

SEBASTOPOLICRETU FLAVIO 00 27 26 115) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTMANEGLIA ALESSANDRO 00 27 6916) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAURORIVIEZZO RICCARDO 00 27 7617) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROOZELLA STEFANO 00 27 9418) 2007
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SEBASTOPOLIROMEO LORENZO 00 28 0019) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTDE LION EMANUELE 00 28 2420) 2007

FILGUDVANNI SAMUEL 00 28 6621) 2007

NICHELINOCELANO DAVIDE 00 28 9122) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROROMA JACOPO 00 29 3223) 2007

DUGONGOBRUNI MATTEO 00 29 3424) 2007

NICHELINOFERRIO LUCA 00 29 4025) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROGILLI TOMMASO 00 29 5926) 2007

NICHELINONARDONE CORRADO 00 29 8227) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNACONIDI GABRIELE 00 30 3128) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROPOCCHIOLA UMBERTO 00 30 4729) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIALOSI LEONARDO 00 31 8730) 2007

SEBASTOPOLISPAMPINATO DIEGO 00 32 3731) 2007

NICHELINOROTA FEDERICO 00 33 0732) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIMANNELLI PIETRO 00 34 6133) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROGRANATA NICOLO’ 00 35 1634) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIPETRANTONI DARIO 00 36 1035) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIMUKERJEE GIULIO 00 36 9036) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROBELMONTE JACOPO 00 39 1837) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROPENSIERO LUCA 00 40 7038) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGARODE FAZIO THOMAS 00 48 1639) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROBOSSETTO SAMUELE Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C1

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SOCIALE SPORTLA ROCCA AZZURRA 00 35 49 181) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIMARIDORT EMMA 00 38 04 152) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROFRASCIONE NOEMI 00 38 74 133) 2009

FILGUDGIULIANO GRETA 00 40 56 124) 2009

NICHELINOAMORUSO MARTINA 00 40 64 115) 2009

NICHELINOPAGANO LAURA STELLA 00 40 74 106) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROALLETTO EVA 00 41 46 97) 2009

SEBASTOPOLISELLA SARA 00 42 12 88) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIVALFRE' DI BONZO 
MATILDE

00 42 40 79) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGARORAISE GRETA 00 44 63 610) 2009

FILGUDMERLINO MATILDE 00 46 41 511) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROFISSORE GIORGIA 00 46 57 412) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNACUCCORESE CLAUDIA 00 46 86 313) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROMOIA ALLEGRA 00 47 86 214) 2009

SEBASTOPOLISCATTAGLIA STELLA 00 49 13 115) 2009

FILGUDMERLO GINEVRA 00 49 7916) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIPILLONI LETIZIA 00 52 8517) 2009

FILGUDLORENZINI ELISA 00 54 0418) 2009
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FILGUDGARINO CHIARA 00 54 7019) 2009

FILGUDPIETROBON VALENTINA 00 55 4620) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIMAGGIORE VITTORIA 00 56 9021) 2009

FILGUDBERRUTI EMMA 00 59 1822) 2009

FILGUDBERRUTI SOFIA 01 13 3923) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIBOLOGNESI CHIARA Squalificatonc 2009

FILGUDOLIVA MARTA Squalificatonc 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROWILSON EMMA Squalificatonc 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OASI LAURA VICUNAPERSEU LUDOVICA 00 27 26 181) 2008

NICHELINOOSELLA AURORA 00 31 70 152) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBORINI ELENA 00 32 96 133) 2008

FILGUDCHEN WEN 00 32 96 133) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIMACCARIO SARA 00 33 55 115) 2008

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROCARPIGNANO NOEMI 00 33 89 106) 2008

FILGUDVERONESE SOFIA 00 34 50 97) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBONACINA ANNA 00 34 51 88) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBENZIO MATILDE 00 34 56 79) 2008

FILGUDDI MARTINO LUISA 00 34 82 610) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROCHIOLO ELISA 00 35 36 511) 2008

NICHELINORUSU THEODORA CAMELIA 00 35 56 412) 2008

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROPIERI GIULIA 00 35 82 313) 2008

NICHELINOSTAFANO VANESSA 00 35 85 214) 2008

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROGIUDICE GIORGIA 00 36 42 115) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROMORARU JESSICA 00 37 0916) 2008

FILGUDMACAGNINO ALICE 00 38 7317) 2008

FILGUDSCHEMBARI CHIARA 00 38 9318) 2008

FILGUDCARCANGIU ALESSANDRA 00 39 6519) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROZAVARISE GIULIA 00 40 0020) 2008

NICHELINOALBIS BEATRICE 00 40 2121) 2008

NICHELINOCIANO CLOE 00 41 2822) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGARORIGANO ADELAIDE 00 41 9123) 2008

SEBASTOPOLICECIRE VITTORIA 00 44 1924) 2008

FILGUDPOMA ANTONELLA 00 44 7225) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNALAFILACANE EMMA 00 52 7926) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIPERNICE CARLOTTA Squalificatonc 2008

SEBASTOPOLIVALPREDA VITTORIA Squalificatonc 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C1

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOSMALDONE GABRIELE 
DOMENICO

00 32 95 181) 2008
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OASI LAURA VICUNAZANNIER RUBEN 00 33 53 152) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROBERARDELLI NICCOLO' 00 33 68 133) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAIVANOVICI LUCA 00 33 71 124) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNAAITA GABRIELE 00 34 84 115) 2008

NICHELINOFRACCASCIA LORENZO 00 35 12 106) 2008

NICHELINOGRANZIERO LUCA IVONE 00 35 20 97) 2008

SEBASTOPOLITOCCO FRANCESCO 00 35 32 88) 2008

NICHELINOFARFAGLIA SIMONE 00 35 38 79) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAINCARNATO MATTEO 00 35 49 610) 2009

NICHELINODE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 00 36 05 511) 2008

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROBARDUCCO CESARE 00 37 98 412) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTNICOLOSI MASSIMO 00 37 98 412) 2009

SEBASTOPOLICAGNASSO LEONARDO 
VAN TIEN

00 38 54 214) 2009

SOCIALE SPORTDE LION ALESSANDRO 00 38 95 115) 2010

UISP RIVER BORGARODE VITA RICCARDO 00 39 1916) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROD'APICE RICCARDO 00 39 5917) 2009

NICHELINOQUARTA SIMONE 00 39 7218) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROSOLDANO ALESSANDRO 00 41 2219) 2009

FILGUDPRESTIA DANIELE 00 43 0520) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROHASSANIN KARIM 00 44 0121) 2009

FILGUDVERONESE ALESSANDRO 00 44 7322) 2008

FILGUDVISONE FABIO 00 44 8423) 2009

NICHELINOCIVALE ANTONIO 00 45 6424) 2008

FILGUDGANDOLFO ALESSIO 00 45 9125) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIPASCALI TOMMASO 00 47 7126) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROBORBE DAVID 00 56 8327) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIDE GIOVANNI FILIPPO Squalificatonc 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OASI LAURA VICUNAINCARNATO SAMUEL 00 28 20 181) 2007

NICHELINOTOMATIS PEERAWIT 00 29 18 152) 2007

NICHELINODI FRANCO SAMUELE 00 29 56 133) 2007

NICHELINOROSSI ALESSANDRO 00 30 78 124) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAGORREA JACOPO 00 31 67 115) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROOZELLA STEFANO 00 31 74 106) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTGARAVANA ANDREA 00 32 25 97) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAVITTONE SAMUELE 00 32 27 88) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIVALPREDA EDOARDO 00 32 67 79) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAURORIVIEZZO RICCARDO 00 32 71 610) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROROMA JACOPO 00 34 82 511) 2007

NICHELINOCELANO DAVIDE 00 34 99 412) 2007

SEBASTOPOLISPAMPINATO DIEGO 00 35 11 313) 2007
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NICHELINOROTA FEDERICO 00 35 66 214) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROGRANATA NICOLO’ 00 36 44 115) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROGILLI TOMMASO 00 36 4916) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNACONIDI GABRIELE 00 36 9317) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROPENSIERO LUCA 00 37 8418) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIPETRANTONI DARIO 00 37 8919) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIALOSI LEONARDO 00 38 6020) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIMUKERJEE GIULIO 00 40 4721) 2007

SEBASTOPOLISORBILLI DAVIDE 00 40 8522) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGARODE FAZIO THOMAS Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C1

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SEBASTOPOLIDICOSTA GIORGIA 00 37 23 181) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROSPRINGOLO BEATRICE 00 40 99 152) 2009

SOCIALE SPORTLA ROCCA AZZURRA 00 42 52 133) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIMARIDORT EMMA 00 47 54 124) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNAMOLINO SOFIA 00 47 90 115) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGARORAISE GRETA 00 50 39 106) 2009

FILGUDSMEDILE ANITA 00 52 27 97) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROALLETTO EVA 00 52 98 88) 2009

NICHELINOAMORUSO MARTINA 00 54 23 79) 2009

FILGUDBERRUTI SOFIA 00 55 16 610) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIGARIO GINEVRA 01 08 25 511) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OASI LAURA VICUNAPERSEU LUDOVICA 00 33 64 181) 2008

FILGUDFORNASERO CECILIA 00 39 52 152) 2008

NICHELINOMALANO MICHELA 00 39 57 133) 2008

NICHELINOLONGO IRIS 00 40 90 124) 2008

FILGUDSCHEMBARI CHIARA 00 43 60 115) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROBERTOLDO VITTORIA 00 45 04 106) 2008

NICHELINOSTAFANO VANESSA 00 45 22 97) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBRAMOSO BENEDETTA 00 45 35 88) 2008

NICHELINODELFINO GAIA 00 45 38 79) 2008

NICHELINORUSU THEODORA CAMELIA 00 46 10 610) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIVALPREDA VITTORIA 00 46 39 511) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROZAVARISE GIULIA 00 52 48 412) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 RANA MASCHI ES. - C1

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGAROBOGINO GIUSEPPE 00 33 53 181) 2008
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SOCIALE SPORTCIRELLI RICCARDO 00 36 52 152) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIHRISCA GIORGIO 00 38 60 133) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROBERARDELLI NICCOLO' 00 39 46 124) 2008

NICHELINOPANDULLO ALESSANDRO 00 40 02 115) 2008

NICHELINODI LUCCIO DANIELE 00 40 21 106) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNACIAVUCCO MATTIA 00 41 45 97) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROHASSANIN KARIM 00 42 62 88) 2009

SEBASTOPOLITOSO LEONARDO 00 42 94 79) 2009

NICHELINOSMALDONE GABRIELE 
DOMENICO

00 43 73 610) 2008

FILGUDCHIARION PAOLO 00 43 85 511) 2008

NICHELINOAGOSTARA GABRIELE 00 44 43 412) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNAINCARNATO MATTEO 00 45 05 313) 2009

FILGUDNECCHIO TOMMASO 00 45 40 214) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROSOLDANO ALESSANDRO 00 45 74 115) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROBENVENUTO SIMONE 00 46 2716) 2008

FILGUDVERONESE ALESSANDRO 00 47 4317) 2008

NICHELINODE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 00 48 3818) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIPRETI TOMMASO 00 50 9319) 2009

SEBASTOPOLISEMERARO RICCARDO 00 51 7120) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTDE LION ALESSANDRO 00 53 6321) 2010

NICHELINOCIVALE ANTONIO 00 57 8322) 2008

FILGUDVISONE FABIO 01 04 9523) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 RANA MASCHI ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGAROFACELLI ANDREA 00 28 18 181) 2007

NICHELINORENELLA GIOVANNI 00 32 24 152) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROFERRARI ALESSANDRO 00 33 33 133) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAINCARNATO SAMUEL 00 33 46 124) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROCAPUTO ANDREA 00 33 80 115) 2007

NICHELINOTOMATIS PEERAWIT 00 34 38 106) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROSURACE ANDREA 00 36 67 97) 2007

SEBASTOPOLICRETU FLAVIO 00 36 72 88) 2007

DUGONGOBRUNI MATTEO 00 36 90 79) 2007

NICHELINONARDONE CORRADO 00 36 97 610) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNACOSTA GIORGIO 00 37 11 511) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTRUSSO GIORGIO 00 37 90 412) 2007

SPORTIAMO SAN MAUROBELMONTE JACOPO 00 38 36 313) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAANDREOTTI RUBEN 00 38 51 214) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIFERRO SIMONE 00 38 51 214) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTGARAVANA ANDREA 00 38 9716) 2007

NICHELINOFERRIO LUCA 00 39 2617) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROPOCCHIOLA UMBERTO 00 39 4018) 2007
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OASI LAURA VICUNAVITTONE SAMUELE 00 39 7519) 2007

SEBASTOPOLISORBILLI DAVIDE 00 41 5720) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAFERRARIS MATTIA 00 41 7021) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIMANNELLI PIETRO 00 44 0022) 2007

SEBASTOPOLIROMEO LORENZO 00 45 7423) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C1

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SOCIALE SPORTSCATTONE ANGELICA 00 40 85 181) 2009

OASI LAURA VICUNAMOLINO SOFIA 00 44 54 152) 2009

FILGUDSCAPINELLO GIULIA 00 51 61 133) 2009

FILGUDGIULIANO GRETA 00 58 92 124) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINOMURANO MARTINA 00 26 94 181) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAMASSOLA ALICE 00 32 97 152) 2008

FILGUDRICCOBENE FRANCESCA 00 35 08 133) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIPIZZUTO GIULIA 00 35 84 124) 2008

FILGUDCHEN WEN 00 36 11 115) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIPERNICE CARLOTTA 00 36 44 106) 2008

NICHELINOIONITA IOANA 00 36 73 97) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIMACCARIO SARA 00 37 54 88) 2008

SEBASTOPOLIBORINI ELENA 00 38 63 79) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROPAGLIARULO ILARIA 00 39 28 610) 2008

FILGUDNAVARRA NICOLE 00 48 88 511) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROALPIGNANO SARA 00 51 94 412) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C1

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OASI LAURA VICUNATOCCO DAVIDE 00 28 41 181) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROBOGINO GIUSEPPE 00 33 49 152) 2008

OASI LAURA VICUNAZANNIER RUBEN 00 34 73 133) 2009

SEBASTOPOLIVIBERTI FEDERICO 00 36 18 124) 2008

UISP RIVER BORGAROESPOSITO SAMUELE 00 41 73 115) 2009

UISP RIVER BORGAROCUTAIA VINCENZO 00 43 00 106) 2008

SOCIALE SPORTVARGIU RICCARDO 00 44 92 97) 2009

FILGUDLABRIOLA EMANUELE 00 49 89 88) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

33 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C2

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OASI LAURA VICUNASCORNAVACCHE DANIELE 00 27 40 181) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGARORENALDIN GIANLUCA 00 29 85 152) 2007
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UISP RIVER BORGAROFACELLI ANDREA 00 30 10 133) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTMANEGLIA ALESSANDRO 00 30 58 124) 2007

NICHELINOSCHELLEMBAUM 
FRANCESCO

00 31 74 115) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTVARGIU EDOARDO 00 32 06 106) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAGORREA JACOPO 00 34 40 97) 2007

NICHELINODI FRANCO SAMUELE 00 35 50 88) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAANDREOTTI RUBEN 00 36 12 79) 2007

OASI LAURA VICUNAFERRARIS MATTIA 00 36 36 610) 2007

SOCIALE SPORTDE LION EMANUELE 00 36 94 511) 2007

NICHELINOVIANO MATTEO 00 37 61 412) 2007

FILGUDVANNI SAMUEL 00 38 67 313) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROROMITO DIEGO 00 38 90 214) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROFERRARI ALESSANDRO 00 41 29 115) 2007

UISP RIVER BORGAROBOSSETTO SAMUELE 00 46 1116) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

4X33 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE -----

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NICHELINO 01.54.78 361)

MURANO MARTINA - STAFANO VANESSA - RUSU THEODORA - OSELLA AURORA

SEBASTOPOLI 02.01.84 302)

PIZZUTO GIULIA - PERNICE CARLOTTA - BORINI ELENA - MACCARIO SARA

FILGUD 02.05.05 263)

VERONESE SOFIA - FORNASERO CECILIA - CHEN WEN - RICCOBENE FRANCESCA

SEBASTOPOLI 02.12.55fg

BENSIO MATILDE - BRAMOSO BENEDETTA - DICOSTA GIORGIA - BONACINA ANNA

UISP RIVER BORGARO 02.13.30 244)

CHIOLO ELISA - ALPIGNANO SARA - BERTOLDO VITTORIA - PAGLIARULO ILARIA

OASI LAURA VICUNA 02.14.06 225)

MASSOLA ALICE - MOLINO SOFIA - CUCCORESE CLAUDIA - PERSEU LUDOVICA

NICHELINO 02.15.46fg

IONITA IOANA - MALANO MICHELA - DELFINO GAIA - LONGO IRIS

NICHELINO 02.37.55fg

AMORUSO MARTINA - PAGANO LAURA STELLA - CIANO CLOE - ALBIS BEATRICE

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

4X33 STILE LIBERO MASCHI -----

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

UISP RIVER BORGARO 01.40.50 361)

CAPUTO ANDREA - ROMITO DIEGO - FACELLI ANDREA - RENALDIN GIANLUCA

OASI LAURA VICUNA 01.40.52 302)

COSTA GIORGIO - TOCCO DAVIDE - SCORNAVACCHE DANIELE - INCARNATO SAMUELE

SOCIALE SPORT 01.50.56 263)

VARGIU EDOARDO - MANEGLIA ALESSANDRO - CIRELLI RICCARDO - RUSSO GIORGIO

UISP RIVER BORGARO 01.52.24fg

OZELLA STEFANO - CUTAIA VINCENZO - FERRARI ALESSANDRO - BOGINO GIUSEPPE

NICHELINO 01.52.83fg

SCHELLEMBAUM FRANCESCO - CELANO DAVIDE - NARDONE CORRADO - ROSSI ALESSANDRO
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SPORTIAMO SAN MAURO 01.53.55 244)

RIVIEZZO RICCARDO - GILLI TOMASO - BARDUCCO CESARE - SURACE ANDREA

SEBASTOPOLI 01.55.75 225)

VALPREDA FEDERICO - FERRO SIMONE - CRETU FLAVIO - SPAMPINATO DIEGO

NICHELINO 02.06.77fg

PANDULLO ALESSANDRO - SMALDONE GABRIELE DOMENICO - GRANZIERO LUCA IVONE - FARFAGLIA SIMONE

NICHELINO 02.08.15fg

AGOSTARA GABRIELE - DE SIMONE DANIELE - DI LUCCIO DANIELE - FRACASCIA LORENZO

NICHELINO 02.08.87 206)

VANNI SAMUEL - CHIARION PAOLO - NECCHIO TOMASO - LABRIOLA EMANUELE

NICHELINO 02.18.66fg

QUARTA SIMONE - CIVALE ANTONIO - FERRIO LUCA - ROTA FEDERICO

NICHELINO Squal.nc

TOMATIS PEERAWIT - DI FRANCO SAMUELE - RENELLA GIOVANNI - VIANO MATTEO

SEBASTOPOLI Rit.fg

ROMEO LORENZO - VIBERTI FEDERICO - ALOS LEONARDO - MANNELLI PIETRO
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